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BENJAMINE 24 Vitesse Finales
 

Place San Dos Nom Prénom Né S N°club Club Ligue
1 1 47 206422 ZABKA MANON 15/06/1999 F B PDL

2 2 50 186112 BARRAY Léa 17/05/2000 F B JSC COULAINES PDL

3 3 24 208411 SIRE 21/03/2000 F B ROP PDL

4 4 42 226674 PADIOU Juliette 24/03/2000 F B PDL

5 5 7 172171 HAGLON MELANIE 04/05/1999 F B PDL

6 1 31 172450 FOUCAULT 26/01/1999 F B PDL

7 2 13 186963 BOUCARD NOÉMIE 23/11/1999 F B AL St Sébastien PDL

8 3 36 167546 DUTERTRE ANNABELLE 19/08/2000 F B MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

9 1 54 184782 MONCHATRE 02/11/2000 F B VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

10 2 62 203169 THIBAULT 23/10/2000 F B RSC MAMERS PDL

11 3 4 215275 CARIO 27/09/2000 F B AL St Sébastien PDL

12 4 30 170655 MEIGNAN LISA 28/02/2000 F B MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

13 1 33 174812 REMOND 08/05/1999 F B PDL

14 2 100 247449 GASNOT 12/04/2000 F B RSC MAMERS PDL

15 3 64 227818 RIANT 11/03/2000 F B VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

16 99 NP 69 205205 PASQUIER EMILIE 25/12/1999 F B RCL LAVARE PDL

17 1 71 227497 Legendre Marine 14/10/1999 F B RSC Alençon BN

18 2 28 181278 MILET ELEA 01/11/2000 F B ASTA PDL

19 3 22 238333 VANNIER 23/08/2000 F B ADEL ROLLER PDL

20 4 104 264022 LOBJOIS 30/04/2000 F B VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

21 1 25 184354 PAJOT 07/05/1999 F B ROP PDL

22 2 46 227980 ROSSIGNOL Alix 06/04/2000 F B VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

23 3 66 220100 GRENECHE 20/08/2000 F B VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

24 99 NP 44 200413 MONNIER Marine 02/08/2000 F B FAY PDL

Class. Final Lic Nat Cat
ALC Bouguenais

Anouk
PH Bouaye
ALC Bouguenais

Maëva CPR Château Gontier 

Ludivine
Camille
Alizée

Méline CPR Château Gontier 
Margaux
Mélissa

Laurine
Ameline

Léna

Manon
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BENJAMINE 26 Fond Finales
 

Place San Dos Nom Prénom Né S N°club Club Ligue
1 1 54 184782 MONCHATRE 02/11/2000 F B VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

2 2 47 206422 ZABKA MANON 15/06/1999 F B PDL

3 3 24 208411 SIRE 21/03/2000 F B ROP PDL

4 4 31 172450 FOUCAULT 26/01/1999 F B PDL

5 5 50 186112 BARRAY Léa 17/05/2000 F B JSC COULAINES PDL

6 6 62 203169 THIBAULT 23/10/2000 F B RSC MAMERS PDL

7 7 33 174812 REMOND 08/05/1999 F B PDL

8 8 13 186963 BOUCARD NOÉMIE 23/11/1999 F B AL St Sébastien PDL

9 9 42 226674 PADIOU Juliette 24/03/2000 F B PDL

10 10 7 172171 HAGLON MELANIE 04/05/1999 F B PDL

11 11 36 167546 DUTERTRE ANNABELLE 19/08/2000 F B MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

12 12 4 215275 CARIO 27/09/2000 F B AL St Sébastien PDL

13 1 100 247449 GASNOT 12/04/2000 F B RSC MAMERS PDL

14 2 69 205205 PASQUIER EMILIE 25/12/1999 F B RCL LAVARE PDL

15 3 30 170655 MEIGNAN LISA 28/02/2000 F B MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

16 4 64 227818 RIANT 11/03/2000 F B VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

17 5 28 181278 MILET ELEA 01/11/2000 F B ASTA PDL

18 7 Chute 104 264022 LOBJOIS 30/04/2000 F B VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

19 8 HC 22 238333 VANNIER 23/08/2000 F B ADEL ROLLER PDL

20 1 25 184354 PAJOT 07/05/1999 F B ROP PDL

21 2 17 164313 NOZAY MELANIE 25/10/1999 F B ELAN ROLLER PDL

22 3 71 227497 Legendre Marine 14/10/1999 F B RSC Alençon BN

23 4 48 222342 GOBIN MAELLE 03/01/2000 F B ELAN ROLLER PDL

24 5 66 220100 GRENECHE 20/08/2000 F B VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

25 6 46 227980 ROSSIGNOL Alix 06/04/2000 F B VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

26 99 NP 44 200413 MONNIER Marine 02/08/2000 F B FAY PDL

Class. Final Lic Nat Cat
Ludivine

ALC Bouguenais
Anouk
Maëva CPR Château Gontier 

Camille
Méline CPR Château Gontier 

PH Bouaye
ALC Bouguenais

chute abd Alizée

Margaux

Mélissa

Ameline
Laurine

Léna

Manon
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